Servo Gearheads
GBSM Series
BR1204
Effective Date:
May 2014
b
Specify with
Confidence

38
Ø11
MSS140
23
24
Gearhead
Catalog Number
Max.
Backlash Arc -
Min.
Gear fits these motors
Gear Ratio List Price
Mult.
Sym.BSM-N BSM-C
GBSM50-MRP050-5 12 BSM50N-1 or -2 — 5 1191 E4
GBSM50-MRP050-10 12 BSM50N-1 — 10 1191 E4
GBSM63-MRP070-5 12 BSM63N-all — 5 1350 E4
GBSM63-MRP070-10 12 BSM63N-1 or -2 — 10 1350 E4
GBSM63-MRP090-25 12 BSM63N-1 or -2 — 25 2260 E4
GBSM63-MRP090-50 12 BSM63N-1 — 50 2260 E4
GBSM80-MRP090-4 10 BSM80N-all BSM80C-all 4 1586 E4
GBSM80-MRP090-5 10 BSM80N-all BSM80C-all 5 1586 E4
GBSM80-MRP090-7 10 BSM80N-all BSM80C-all 7 1586 E4
GBSM80-MRP090-10 10 BSM80N-1 or -2 BSM80C-1 or -2 10 1586 E4
GBSM80-MRP090-16 12 BSM80N-1 or -2 BSM80C-1 or -2 16 2260 E4
GBSM80-MRP090-25 12 BSM80N-1 BSM80C-1 25 2260 E4
GBSM80-MRP120-50 12 BSM80N-1 or -2 BSM80C-1 or -2 50 2745 E4
GBSM80-MRP155-100 12 BSM80N-1 BSM80C-1 100 3323 E4
GBSM90-MRP120-4 10 BSM90N-all BSM80C-all 4 2025 E4
GBSM90-MRP120-5 10 BSM90N-all BSM80C-all 5 2025 E4
GBSM90-MRP120-7 10 BSM90N-all BSM80C-all 7 2025 E4
GBSM90-MRP120-10 10 BSM90N-1 BSM90C-1 or -2 10 2025 E4
GBSM90-MRP120-25 12 BSM90N-1 BSM90C-1 or -2 25 2745 E4
GBSM90-MRP155-10 10 BSM90N-all BSM90C-3 10 2551 E4
GBSM90-MRP155-25 12 BSM90N-all BSM90C-3 25 3323 E4
GBSM100-MRP120-3 10 BSM100N-all BSM100C-all 3 2025 E4
GBSM100-MRP120-5 10 BSM100N-1 or -2 BSM100C-1-2-3-4 5 2025 E4
GBSM100-MRP155-5 10 BSM100N-3 or -4 BSM100C-5 or -6 5 2551 E4
GBSM100-MRP155-10 10 BSM100N-1 BSM100C-1or-2or-3 10 2551 E4
Servo Motor Gearhead Identification Matrix
Motor
50
63

Shaded areas are stocked products.
25
NOTE: HOW TO ORDER CUSTOM:
 EMAIL SCHEDULING THE ABB SERVO MOTOR MODEL NUMBER, GEARHEAD TYPE, RATIO AND BACKLASH.
 DO NOT ENTER REQ SET.
Gearhead
Type
Number
of
Stages
Ratios
Available
Backlash
Arc-min Catalog Number List
Price
Mult.
Sym.
MRP  050
1 4-5-7-10 12 MRP 050 (4-10) 1191 E4
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-70-100 15 MRP 050 (16-100) 1692 E4
MRP  070
1 3-4-5-7-10 12 MRP 070 (3-10) 1350 E4
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-70-100 15 MRP 070 (16-100) 1976 E4
MRP 090
1 3-4-5-7-10 10 MRP 090 (3-10) 1586 E4
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-70-100 12 MRP 090 (16-100) 2260 E4
MRP 120
1 3-4-5-7-10 10 MRP 120 (3-10) 2025 E4
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-70-100 12 MRP 120 (16-100) 2745 E4
MRP 155
1 3-4-5-7-10 10 MRP 155 (3-10) 2551 E4
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-70-100 12 MRP 155 (16-100) 3323 E4
Gearhead
Type
Number
of
Stages
Ratios
Available
Standard
Arc-Min
Backlash
Catalog Number List
Price
Reduced
Arc-Min
Backlash
Catalog Number List
Price
Mult.
Sym.
MNT 065
1 3-4-5-7-10 15 MNT 065 (3-10) 1832 5 MNT 065 (3-10-L) 2198 E4
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-70-100 15 MNT 065 (16-100) 2752 5 MNT 065 (16-100-L) 3309 E4
MNT 080
1 3-4-5-7-10 10 MNT 080 (3-10) 2591 5 MNT 080 (3-10-L) 2964 E4
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-70-100 10 MNT 080 (16-100) 3365 5 MNT 080 (16-100-L) 3861 E4
3 125 & 175 10 MNT 080 (125-175) 4132 5 MNT 080 (125-175-L) 4757 E4
MNT 115
1 3-4-5-7-10 10 MNT 115 (3-10) 3610 5 MNT 115 (3-10-L) 4159 E4
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-70-100 10 MNT 115 (16-100) 4456 5 MNT 115 (16-100-L) 5103 E4
3 125 & 175 10 MNT 115 (125-175) 5303 5 MNT 115 (125-175-L) 6048 E4
MNT 140
1 3-4-5-7-10 10 MNT 140 (3-10) 5203 5 MNT 140 (3-10-L) 5951 E4
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-70-100 10 MNT 140 (16-100) 6420 5 MNT 140 (16-100-L) 7395 E4
3 125 & 175 10 MNT 140 (125-175) 7644 5 MNT 140 (125-175-L) 8836 E4
MNT 180
1 3-4-5-7-10 6 MNT 180 (3-10) 6945 3 MNT 180 (3-10-L) 7940 E4
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-70-100 6 MNT 180 (16-100) 8411 3 MNT 180 (16-100-L) 9634 E4
3 125 & 175 6 MNT 180 (125-175) C/F 3 MNT 180 (125-175-L) C/F E4
MNT 210
1 3-4-5-7-10 6 MNT 210 (3-10) 11737 3 MNT 210 (3-10-L) 13319 E4
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-70-100 6 MNT 210 (16-100) 14950 3 MNT 210 (16-100-L) 17070 E4

1 3-4-5-7-10 10 10657 5 11725 E4
2 16-20-25-35-40-50-100 10 12860 5 14178 E4
Higher Torque / Lower Backlash Gearheads
Right Angle Gearheads
Gearhead
Catalog Number
Gear fits these motors
Gear Ratio
Max
Backlash
 Arc - min
List Price Mult. Sym.
BSM-N BSM-C
GBSM80-MSS080-5 BSM80N-all BSM80C-all 5 10 3885 E4
GBSM80-MSS080-7 BSM80N-all BSM80C-all 7 10 3885 E4
GBSM80-MSS080-10 BSM80N-all BSM80C-all 10 10 3885 E4
GBSM80-MSS080-16 BSM80N-all BSM80C-all 16 10 5046 E4
NOTE: HOW TO ORDER CUSTOM:
 EMAIL SCHEDULING THE ABB SERVO MOTOR MODEL NUMBER, GEARHEAD TYPE, RATIO AND BACKLASH.
 DO NOT ENTER REQ SET.
Shaded areas are stocked products.
27
Motor Solutions
For over 20 years, ABB has been manufacturing and supplying high reliability servo motor solutions to
worldwide applications. Our servo motors are designed for industrial applications, superior durability and
proven reliability. Our range of rotary motors are available as a high performance, low inertia family, or as a
higher inertia family for applications needing higher inertial matching. We also offer stainless steel motors
that lead the way in solutions for harsh and washdown environments.
Brushless AC Servo Motors
Refer to catalog IBR1202-E for full information.
BSM motors are hard at work, increasing productivity, improving part quality, providing
precision, and reducing costs in many applications. These motors are available in two
models, the BSM N-Series and the BSM C-Series. The N-Series motors provide low
inertia for the highest performance. The C-Series motors have a higher inertia. All the
motors are available with different feedback options including resolver, incremental, and
absolute encoders. Motors are available from 0.4 Nm (4 lb.-in) through to 134 Nm (1185
lb.-in).
Both motor families are available in a stainless steel configuration, offering the best
protection for harsh environment. These motors are ideally suited for pharmaceutical and
food applications.
28
Notes
29
Notes
Baldor Electric Company • P.O. Box 2400 • Fort Smith, AR 72902-2400 U.S.A.
Ph: (479) 646-4711 • Fax (479) 648-5792 • International Fax (479) 648-5895 • www.baldor.com
•EDMONTON
VANCOUVER
• DISTRICT OFFICE
 & WAREHOUSES
PORTLAND
HAYWARD
LOS ANGELES
PHOENIX
MONTERREY
GUADALAJARA
TAMPA
FORT
SMITH
MEMPHIS
WINNIPEG
ATLANTA
KANSAS CITY
ST LOUIS
DENVER
DES MOINES
GREENSBORO
BALTIMORE
PITTSBURGH
CINCINNATI
INDIANAPOLIS
DALLAS
CHICAGO
PHILADELPHIA
NEW YORK
BOSTON
AUBURN
CLEVELAND
DETROIT
TORONTO
MINNEAPOLIS MILWAUKEE
SALT LAKE CITY
TULSA
• MONTREAL